From, Km. Poornima Pathak. Judicial Magistrate – II Court No. 19, Raebareli. Sri Sushil Kumar, Joint Registrar, Hon'ble High Court of Judicature at. Allahabad Through, The District Judge Raebareli Subject: Information about purchase of a new car (Hyundai I-10) With reference to Hon'ble Courts letter no. 3716/IV - 3588/Admin(A)/ dated 28.02.2011, I have the honour to submit point wise information about purchase of new car in compliance of 11/100/ble Court's C.L. No. 25 Admin(A) dated 13.07.1998. It is, therefore, requested that it may kindly he place before the Hon'ble Court for kind perusal. Your's faithfully Port No 1123 /I-43-10 0-03 09-09.2011 Km. Poornima Pathak, Forwa ded Judicial Magistrate - II

Rec Baroll Judgeship

Court No. 19, Raebareli.

To,

Sean by Hon'the M.I. stentara, I. on 20.10.11

tromoun sovir

1786017467

C.L. No. 25 Admin(A) dated 13.07.98 Information regarding purchase of movable property by the Judicial officers.

All Judicial officers he directed to furnish information/papers to the court while submitting application about information/grant of permission for purchase of movable property and immovable property under rule 24of the Government Servants Conduct Rules 1956

1) Date of joining of service

21. 4.09

2) Present gross salary and take home salary.

36029.001-

immovable property) made by him earlier with complete details, date of purchase, amount spent etc. Punchased new con I - 10 on 18 6 16 from authorised dealer Hyunday in Rs 4,28,2021 - for purchasing (an taken lean of Rs 2 labble from authorised dealer Hyunday in Rs 4,28,2021 - for purchasing (an taken lean of Rs 2 labble from authorised in monthly installment of Rs 9,2301 -, number of installments - 24 Loan Alamont of Is 9,2301 -, number of installments, its amount and in what 30=1888999.

The numaining amount and till what date the deduction will be made etc.

MO

period of payment, number of installments etc.

period of payment, number of installments etc.

- Loan taken from Central Bank of India for purchasing new concon- Lean taken of Rs 2,00,000 - (Two lapens) from annual Bank of India under any vehicle scheme at 10%. Hase affinioned at India under come vehicle scheme at 10%, have affinioned and term loan to be repaid in mothly instalment of and term loan to be repaid ments - 24

Ty 9,230 - Humber of Instalments - 24

Mode of repayment of loan from Jalany and Saving bank mode of repayment of loan from Jalany and Saving bank Loan Alc Ho. 3071888999

Regarding purchase of a second hand car name of vehicle, its model, cost price etc. date of the first purchase month and year of vehicle from car dealer to the first purchase and a copy of the insurance policy showing the amount for which the vehicle was insured prior to its purchase by the officer.

Not applicable.

of new purchase (Area of plot, locality, City district if building or flat then
its size.)

Purchased new can T-10 on 18.6.16 from authorised
Purchased new can T-10 on 18.6.16 from authorised
Purchased new can T-10 on 18.6.16 from authorised
Adam Hyunday in Rs 4.28,2021-. For purchasing car
dealer Hyunday in Rs 4.28,2021-. For purchasing car
dealer Hyunday in Rs 2 laphs from annal Bankay Thail
Loan Alcino- 30718889999. The remaining amount of B
2,28,2021- Paid from own saving bank Alcino.178601744

8) Name and full address of the dealer/seller.

Printer Car Salis Ital.
Belacir Hyundon
B-943, Sec-Allichan

9) Whether the dealers regular and reputed one.

Tes

Whether the Judicial Officer is related to the seller in any way and whether any case against the seller is pending in or decided by the Judicial Officer.

40

Details of source of the amount with papers in support thereof.

For purchasing car, I have taken loan of

Ps 2,00,000/— (Twolakins) from antral

Bank of India under and vehicle scheme at

10-1. rate of Interest and turn loan to be

repaid in monthly instalments of Ps 9, 2301—

repaid instalments - 24

Number of instalments - 24

Lean Alc no. 30718889999. The remaining

amount of Ps 2,28,202) I have paid from

my own saving Bank Ale No. 1786017467

1) Photocopy of Pass book ((Intral Banka)

- 2) Registration Curtificate (Photocopy)
- 3) Insurance Cartificale (Photocopy)
- Loan Sanctioning Letter Central Bank of India (Photocopy)

Date- 7.9.2011

Poornina Parhah

nequest-98

हमारी ऋण योजनायें

🦛 सेन्ट व्यापारी

्रः सेन्ट मार्गेज ः सेन्ट बाय

सेन्ट विद्यार्थी

🔅 आवास वित्त

* सेन्ट कल्याणी

* सेन्ट्रल किसान क्रेडिंट कार्ड

🔅 सेन्ट ट्रेड

🌞 सेन्ट रेन्टल्स

हमारी जमा योजनायें

🔆 चालू जमा खाता

🔆 बचत खाता

🔆 आवर्ती जमा योजना

🛪 मासिक ब्याज जमा रसीद

तिमाही ब्याज जमा रसीद

क्षेन्ट कम्प्यूटर

्र सेन्ट स्कूल

🕞 🦋 पेंशनरों को ऋण

🔆 व्यक्तिगत ऋण

🔅 सेन्ट मल्टीपरपस

🔆 लघु उद्यमी कार्ड

* सेन्ट जेवेल

संन्ट विवाह

* सेन्ट टूर एण्ड ट्रेवेल्स

🔆 सावधि जमा योजना

🛪 धनवृद्धि जमा प्रमाणपत्र

🔆 सेन्ट उत्तम

* सेन्ट्रल फ्लेक्सी यील्ड जमा योजना

🔆 वरिष्ठ नागरिक जमा योजना

हमारी सेवायें

उपहार / यात्री चेक

मांग ड्राफ्ट

विदेशी विनिमय

नकदी प्रबंधन सेवायें

सेन्ट एक्सप्रेस

सेन्ट्रल कार्ड

मास्टर कार्ड एवं वीजा कार्ड

🗧 लाकर्स सुविधा

तार अंतरण

गारंटी व साख पत्र

क्यूसीसी

सेन्ट इन्सटेन्ट

इंटरनेशनल मास्टर कार्ड

; डेबिट कार्ड

😕 बीमा उत्पाद

(मारतीय जीवन बीमा निगम

एवं न्यू इंडिया एश्योरेन्स कं. लि.)

शें**ट्रल बैंक** ऑफ़ इंडिया



Central Bank

GOMTINAGAR (UP)

Account No: 1786017467

Branch Address And Tel No.:

4/275 VINEET KHAND

GOMTI NAGAR

DIST:-LUCKNOW (UP)

226020

Tel: .

27/01/2009.

तारीख / Date

Name And Address Of Account Holder/s:

POORNINA . PATHAK

2/11 VIRAT KHAND GONTI NAGAR

FRUKKOM

226010

OPERATING SINGLY

शाखा प्रबंधक

लेखाकार

BRANCH MANAGER

ACCOUNTANT

" request-98.

तारीख Date	चेक संख्या Gheque No.				निकार Dr. A Withd Rs.	ਜੀ ਹਾਇ rnoun! frawals P.	जम राशि Cr. Amount Deposited Rs. P.	ग्रेष Credit Balance Rs. P.
	`		Brought Forw	ard	1069	17.00C	ř	•
29/12/08		BY CASH	,	•			49000.00	155917.00 Cr
31/12/08		BY INTT.	•				1871.00	157788.00 Cr
27/01/09		User-Id:	59080; Uncleared A	mount:	9.89	Clear	Balance: 157788.00	Cr
27/01/09	,	BY CASK	·		•		31000.00	- 188788.00 Cr
21/03/09	•	BY CASH					45000.00	233788.00 Cr
23/03/09	·	User-Id:	59080; Uncleared A	mount:	0.00	Clear	Balance: 233788.00	Cr Cr
30/06/09		BY INTT.	i i				3607.00	237395.00 Cr
08/12/09	00000	BY TRF.	MHDC			-	62743.00	300138.00 Cr
08/12/09	00000	TO SELF	Paid to SELF		65000.	.00	•	235138.00 Cr
31/12/09		BY INTT.		-			4148.00	239286.00 Cr
07/04/10			37730; Uncleared 6	Amount:	3.00	Clear	Balance: 239286.0	O Cr .
•		BY INTT.					3493.00	242779.00 Cr
31/05/10	•	BY CASH					45000.00	287779.00 Cr
11/06/10 -1/06/10	•	BY CASH					45000.00	-733777.00 S
an a	del juga Pi Bu u u juga jaga inga		· ·		, a <u></u>			
11/06/10		BY CASH		•			/ 10000.00	342779.00 Cr
17/06/10		TO TRF.	TO 55814033057		228202	.00 🗸		114577.00 Cr
03/07/10			59080; Uncleared	Amount:	0.00	Clear	Balanca: 114577.0	
13/08/10		TO TRF.	TO 03071888999		9230.	00	•	105347.00 Cr
01/09/10		DEBIT	TO 03071888999		9230.	00	٠.	96117.00 Cr
01/10/10		DEBIT	TO 03071888999		9230.	00	•	86887.00 Cr
01/10/10		DEBIT	10 03071888999		9230.			77657.00 Cr
		BY INTT.	.0 000.2000,,,				2006.00	79663.00 Cr
30/11/10	•	DEBIT	TO 03071888999		9230.	.00	- ,	70433.00 Cr
01/12/10	-	DEBIT	10 03071888999		9230.			61203.00 Cr
01/01/11	•	BY CASH	10.00011000111	•	, 200.		40000.00	101203.00 Cr
31/01/11		DEBIT	TO 03071888999		9230.	.00		91973.00 Cr
01/02/11			37730; Uncleared	Apourt:			r Balance: 91973.0	0 Cr
22/02/11		025110:	211304 DIRTED EG	กลงแกน	. 0.00			



CENT BUY



		CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
M	ils	Pernime Postare
5)4 9		Feerning Votorie
	2/	11 Visat Khard
		Grandinger Lectonon Cont Vahicle
		REG : YOUR APPLICATION FOR LOAN UNDER CENT BUY SCHEME
	vour fa	We are pleased to inform that a Term Loan of Rs. 20000/ — has been sanctioned in avour under CENT BUY Scheme on the following terms and conditions:-
	1.	a) Borrower - Partoning Pathole
	1.	b) Co-Borrower c) Guarantor
	2.	Security held 1. Hyp. of Victoria 2.
		3.
	3.	Rate of Interest: @% over PLR of the Bank with Minimum% with monthly rests for value received.
	4.	Property to be insured against fire, riots, earthquake, flood, lightning etc. with usual Bank's
7	5.	Term Loan to be repaid in monthly instalments of Rs. 9220/commencing from next month.
	6.	Processing charge of Rs. 2000/ will be recovered.
*	7.	Borrower shall be responsible for up keeping of the property, payments of all taxes, Insurance premium etc.
	8.	Charge with R.T.O. is to be registered.
	9.	Other usual terms & conditions as applicable for such type of loans.

BRANCH MANAGER

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT UTTAR PRADESH

परिवहन विभाग उत्तर प्रदेश

FORM 23 (SEE CMV RULE 48)प्रपत्र 23 (के.मो.वा. नियमावली नियम 48) FORM OF CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION INDIATION TO प्रमाण पत्र का फार्म भारत

Registration Date Registration Number (पंजी.तिथि) UP32DF0833 (पंजीकरण संख्या) Owner's Serial Owner's Name & Address (वाहन स्वामी का नाम एवं पता) POONIMA PATHAK (वाष्ठन स्वामी क्रमांक) Manufacturing Year Son/wite/daughter of: D.P.PATHAK
Full Address: 2/11 VIRAT K 05/2010 ---(निर्माण का वर्ष) 2/11 VIRAT KHAND No. of Cylinders (Permanent) GOMTINAGAR (सिलेन्डर की संख्या) LUCKNOW U.P. - 226001 Unladen Weight 905 kgs ... Full Address: 2/11 VIRAT KHAND (खाली भार) . (Current) GOMTINAGAR 1155 kgs Laden Weight LUCKNOW U.P. - 226001 (भरा हुआ भार) Seating Capacity 5 (yacluding driver) Dealer's Name & Address PREMIER CAR SALES LTD. (सीट क्षमता) . (विक्रेता का नाम) Colour SHAHNAJAF ROAD, LUCKNOW (रंग) Horse Power -1197 HP/1197 CO (अश्व शक्ति) tot lign en to they be but on the Fuel Used L.M.V. (CAR) Vehicle Class (इंधन) (श्रेणी) Tax paid upto Chassis Number (कर भुगतान) MALAM51CLAM646201 (चेसिस संख्या) Tax Rate Life Time (RT- RE. 18698/-**Engine Number** (कर-दर) G4LAAM417866 (इंजन संख्या) Fitness Valid upto Type of Body (बाडी का प्रकार) (पंजीयन की विपता) 22-Jun-2025 SALOON Wheel Base Maker's Name (व्हील बेस) 1 10 MAGNA 1.2 (निर्माता का नाम) HYUNDAI MOTORS INDIA LTD HP / Lease Agreement with (हाइपोधिकेट/लीज समझीता किससे) CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA GOMTI NAGAR BRANCH LUCKNOW, . Registered Axle Weight Description and Size of Tyres (पंजीकृत एक्सल भार) (प्रायरों का विवरण एवं आकार) (a) Front Axle (a) Front Axle (फ्रन्ट एक्सल) (फ्रन्ट एक्सल) Rear Axle Rear Axle (रियर एक्सल) (रियर एक्सल) Any other Axle Any other Axle (अन्य कोई एक्सल) (अन्य कोई एक्सल) Tandem Axle Tandem Axle (टेन्डम एक्सल) (टेन्डम एक्सल) Vehicle Registered Against NEW VEHICLE Case Enterd By: 07-Jul-2010

Sr. No. RC. -E

0813420

Specimen Signature of the Owner याहन स्वामी के हस्ताक्षर

Specimen Signature of Financier वित्त पोषक के हस्ताक्षर भार विश्वी शिक्षकीयम् का निक्वी शिक्षिकित Authority

23 Jun 2011 Date:

Policy Number:

FPV/I0607230/U1/06/D1U112

01410561

MS POORNIMA PATHAK D/O DP PATHAK 2/11 VIRAT KHAND **GOMTI NAGAR** LUCKNOW-226001 UTTAR PRADESH Phone Number:

SMS NP 01410561 TO 5667700

Dear MS POORNIMA PATHAK,

We thank you for choosing Bharti AXA General Insurance as the preferred choice for your Insurance needs. We value your patronage.

Your SMART Motor Private Car policy No (FPV/10607230/U1/06/D1U112) is enclosed. The terms, conditions, guidelines and other relevant details of your Insurance coverage are available in the enclosed policy document.

Bharti AXA General Insurance combines the reputation of Bharti, India leading Business Conglomerate and the financial expertise of AXA, one of the largest insurers worldwide with operations in 56 countries, into an entity that seeks to redefine standards in the area of General Insurance.

Bharti AXA GI has over 116 points of presence across India and is today amongst the fastest growing Insurance Companies in the country, with a premium Income of more than Rs. 300 Crores in the current financial year.

We are the 1st Insurance Company to come with the dual ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 27001:2005 certification so that we could offer our customers best in class service standards.

Our bouquet of 56 products covers all your Insurance needs whether it be Health, Motor, Personal Accident, Home Insurance, or any other insurance pertaining to your business activities. Our service network extends to cashless facilities in 3700 hospitals and 1800 garages across India where you can avail of preferential service.

We take pride in going the extra mile in our service and look forward to a lasting relationship.

Should you require any assistance / clarification on your policy or any information pertaining to our other products, please contact us at the numbers below:

Toll free Number: 1 800 103 2292

Advisor Name: MR TRIPATHI RADHA RAMAN TRIPATHI

Contact: @GL_CONTACT_NO.

and Claims

BHARTI AXA GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 1st Floor, Ferns Icon, Survey No.28, Doddanakundi village K.R.Puram Hobli Bangalore - 37 Toll Free No. 1 800 103 2292 Tel:91 80 40260100 Fax:80 40260101 Email: customer.servico@bharti-axagi.co.in Website: www.bharti-axagi.co.in

and the second s

BHARTI AXA GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

#507, 5th Floor: Building # 20 , Vidhana Sabha Marg, Eucknow#226001

SMART Motor Private Car CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE AND SCHEDULE NEW BUSINESS Original

Account No. : U1000084

Tel:0522-4087900 Fax: Emall: customer.service@bharti-axagi.co.in

■ Form 51 of the Central Motor Vehicle Rules, 1989 : FPV/I0607230/U1/06/D1U112

CERTIFICATE/POLICY

NO.

Period of Insurance : From 00:00 Hours on 18/06/2011 To Midnight on 17/06/2012 Premium Paid (Incl. : INR 10,400.19

S. Tax)

Name of Policy Holder

Address

Under Hire Purchase /Hypothecation/Lease

with

Geographical Area

: INDIA

Regn. No.

Make/Model

Year of Manufacture : 2010 Seating Cap. (Incl. : 0005

Driver

Public Carrier / Private Carrier

Chassis No.

: Private Car

: UP32DF0833

: POORNIMA PATHAK

: D/O DP PATHAK

2/11 VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW-226001 UTTAR PRADESH

: CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

: HYUNDAI 110 MAGNA

: 646201

: 330,000.00

: INR 330,000.00

Bi - Fuel (CNG/LPG) : 0.00

: Electrical 0.00

IDV of Non build in Accessories

IDV of the Vehicle

Total Insured Declared Value of the Vehicle

Schedule of Premium

A. Own Damage Premium

: INR 10,530.30

Basic

: Private Car - Comprehensive Insurance Policy

: INR 880.00

: INR 25.00

Vehicle and non Electrical Accessories

Premium on

Load / Discount : INR -2,106.06

Add: Legal

Liability to Paid Driver as per Endt. IMT 28

B. Liability Premium

: INR 0.00 Add: PA benefits as per Endt. IMT

Place of Regn.: LUCKNOW

Body Type

Engine C.C.

Engine No.

: SALOON

: 417866

Non-Electrical 0.00

: 1197

Comp. PA

: INR 100.00

A. Total Own Damage Premium : INR 8,424.00

B. Total

Liability Premium

Net Annual

Premium (A+B)

: INR 9,429.00

: INR 1,005.00

MINTEL AXA GENERAL INSTINANCE COMPANY LTD

507, 5th Floor. Building # 20
Vidhana Sabha Marg,
Lucknov 226001
Tel:0522-4087900 Fax:
Emall: customer.service@bharti-axagi.co.in

SMART Motor Private Car TAX INVOICE NEW BUSINESS Original

POLICY INFORMATION	Policy No. : FPV/10607230/U1/06/D1U112
Source	: U1000084
Insured Address	: POORNIMA PATHAK : D/O DP PATHAK 2/11 VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW-226001
Period of Insurance	UTTAR PRADESH From 18/06/2011 To 17/06/2012 (Both Dates Inclusive)
Transaction No.	: 00001
Billing Currency	: INR Exchange Rate : 1.0000
Gross Premium	Charges Total Payable
9,429.00	(S.TAX 10.30%) 971.19 10,400.19

BHARTI AXA GENERAL INSURANCE COONDANY 1.70

HARTI AXA GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

507, 5th Floor. . Building II 20 Vidhagin Sabba Marg. Licknow-226001 Tel:0523-4687900 Fax:

SMART Motor Private Car CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE AND SCHEDULE Original

Email: customer.service@bharti-axagi.co.in : INR 971.19

Add Service Tax (Annual)

: INR 10,400.19 TOTAL ANNUAL PREMIUM

Driver's Clause: Persons or Classes of person entitled to drive

Any person including the insured: Provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident and is not disqualified from holding or obtaining such a license. Provided also disqualified from holding an effective Learner's License may also drive that the person holding an effective Learner's License may also drive the vehicle and that such a person satisfies the requirements of the vehicle and that Such a Person Satisfies are requirements of Rule 3 of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989.

Limitation As To Use

The Policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than:

(a) Hire or Reward
(b) Carriage of goods (other than samples of personal luggage)
(c) Organised Racing

(e) Speed Testing

(d) Pace Making (f) Reliability Trial

(g) Use in connection with Motor Trade.

Under Section II-1 (i) of the policy (Death of or bodily injury): Such amount as is necessary to meet the requirements of the Motor Vehicles Act, 1988.

Under Section II-1 (ii) of the policy

(Damage to Third Party Property)

P.A Cover for Owner- Driver under Section : INR 200,000.00

III: CSI

Deductible under Section - I Compulsory Deductible INR 500.00

Subject to Indian Motor Tariff Endorsement (nos)

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates as well as this Certificate of Insurance are issued in accordance with the provisions of Chapter X and XI of Motor Vehicles in lieu of covernote no. 30766209 dated 17/06/2011

Act, 1988. In witness of this Policy has been signed at . on ___

: 05276260

Receipt no. : AADCB2008DST001 Service Tax Registration no.

For detailed policy wordings, inclusions, exclusions and other terms governing

your policy, please log onto www.bharti-axagi.co.in

the state of the s

MARTI AXA GENERAL INBURANCE COMPANY LTD

/¥ 507, bûn Hooræ Bullding# 20 Vidhana Šabha Marg.

Lucknow-226001 Tel:0522-4087900 Fax:

Email: customer.service@bharti-axagi.co.in

request-98

SMART Motor Private Car CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE AND SCHEDULE NEW BUSINESS Original

BHARTI AXA GENERAL INSUE

TY LTD

The insured is not indemnified if the vehicle is used or driven otherwise than in accordance with this schedule. Any payment made by the company by reason of wider terms appearing in the certificate in order to comply with the Motor Vehicle's Act, 1988 is recoverable from the insured.

See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN TERMS AND RIGHT OF RECOVERY" The Schedule, the attached Policy and Endorsements mentioned herein above shall read together and word or expression to which a specific meaning has been attached in any part of this Policy or of

Any amendments/modifications/alterations made on this system generated policy document is not valid and Company shall not be liable for any liability whatsoever arising from such changes. Any changes required to be made in the policy once issued, would be valid and effective, only after written amendments/modifications/alterations and records the same through separate endotsement to be isaged by the Company.

- ABSCL041 on 23/06/2011 Issued by

From,

Sushil Kumar, Joint Registrar, High Court of Judicature at Allahabad.

To,

The District Judge,

Raebareli. 10

No. 37/6

/IV- 3588/ Admin (A) / Dated 28-02 - 2011

Subject: Information about purchase of a new Hyundai i-10 car by Km. Poornima Pathak, Judicial Magistrate, Raebareli.

Sir,

With reference to your endt. no. 1409/ I-43-10 dated 22.10.2010 on the above subject, I am directed to say that Km. Poornima Pathak, Judicial Magistrate, Raebareli may kindly be asked to furnish complete and pointwise information (from point 1 to 11) about purchase of the car in the light of directions contained in Court's C.L. no. 25/ Admin (A) dated 13.07.1998 along with all the supporting papers i.e. Invoice of the car, copy of pass books of bank account etc., as asked for therein the Court's Circular letter, referred to above, so that further necessary action may be taken in the matter.

Yours faithfully

Joint Registrar

nequest-98 Serial N Poornima Pathak. Judicial Magistrate-II, Court No.19, Rae Bareli. To, The Registrar General, Hon'ble High Court of Judicature, at Allahabad.. Through, The District Judge, Rae Bareli. In compliance of Hon'ble High Court's C.L.No.25 Admin(A) dated 13-07-Subject:-1998 information regarding purchase of new car ilyundai 1-10. Respected Sir, With due respect I have to state that I purchased new car I-10 on 18-06-2010 from authorised dealer Hyundai in Rs.4,28,202/-As per directions of Hon'ble High Court pointwise details are as unders-Ljoined Judicial service on 21-04-2009 (1)-At present my gross salary is Rs.36029-00 (2)-After joining Indicial Services except the said car, I have not purchased or obtained any (3)immovable property. I have not taken any loan from Hon'ble High Court. For purchasing car, I have taken ioan of Rs.2.00,000/-(Two lakhs) from Central Bank of India under cent vehicle scheme at 10%, rate of interest and term loan tobe repaid in monthly instalments of Rs.9,230/- Number of instalments-24 Loan A/c No.-3071888999 The remaining amount of Rs.2,28,202/- I have paid from my own savings Bank A/c No.1786017467 I do not have any immovable property. I have purchased the ear from Premier Car Sales Ltd. BEEAAR HYUND&AI B-943.Sec-A Mahanagar Lucknow. It is, therefore, very, humbly requested that the above information may be kindly placed before Hob'ble Court from necessary action & kind perusal. Rae Barell Judges in No.1409/I-43-10 Dated 22.10-10 With regards. Forwi ded Your's faithfully, poonimar **District Judge** (Poornima Pathak) Rae Bare# Dated: 21-10-2010 Judicial Magistrate-II. Court No.19, Rae Bareli. Enclosures:-Loan Sanctioning letter of Central Bank of India(Photocopy) 1-Letter of Central Bank of India as financer(Photocopy) 2-Registration Certificate of Car I-10(Photocopy)

शेद्रल बैंदा



Central Bank

Branch

भाषा <u>भूगान इंडिया</u> शाषा <u>१५७८ होता</u>

AR/Gram: (5/4/6/2 -226010

फोन/Phone : <u>3726</u> ई ? दिनांक/Date : ... ? ः ६ । ०

HOINO.

P21 21 8/44

उपरिका बाह्य की नीयत लेखा में झाणहरार एक्ष ३ १६ वि १२-०६ १० में १, २६, ३०२/- हेंग्र होलित हैं और दिल्ली लेंग्र आपत डेकिंग रत्न जी अति त्या अगर तथा अगरवार अंग्र की अभिने अनुर्राम है कि अपने तथा आयर्ग आया की की अभिने सी में आप में सी की की वा से साम की की नाम अल्लिपिंग ब्राह्म दें।

संवातन :0

श्विमा

केन्द्रीय कार्यालय : चन्द्रमुखी, नारीमन प्वाइन्ट, मुम्बई - 400 021

Central Office: Chander Mukhi, Nariman Point, Mumbal - 400 021



CENT BUY



M	115	p B/O Czombragar D+ 12.6.2010
		Poernima Porthale
	2/	11 Viratkhard
		Grondinger Lectenon Cont Valiable
		REG : YOUR APPLICATION FOR LOAN UNDER CENT BUY SCHEME
	your fa	We are pleased to inform that a Term Loan of Rs. 20000/ - has been sanctioned in your under CENT BUY Scheme on the following terms and conditions:-
	1.	a) Borrower - Pourning Pathole.
		b) Co-Borrower c) Guarantor Sw D. P. Pottak Security held 1. Hyp. of Valable 2.
	2.	Security held 1. Hyp. of Victoria 2.
		3.
	3.	Rate of Interest: @
	4.	Property to be insured against fire, riots, earthquake, flood, lightning etc. with usual Bank's clause for full value of property.
	5.	Term Loan to be repaid in monthly instalments of Rs. 923c/commencing from next month.
	6.	Processing charge of Rs. 2000/c will be recovered.
	7.	Borrower shall be responsible for up keeping of the property, payments of all taxes, Insurance premium etc.
	8.	Charge with R.T.O. is to be registered.
	9.	Other usual terms & conditions as applicable for such type of loans.

BRANCH MANAGER

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENTA UTTAR PRADESH परिवहन विभाग, अंदिए प्रदेश

NAME OF ISSUING OFFICE (निर्गत करने वाले कार्यालय का नाम) SERIAL NO. (क्रम संख्या) AI - 0268172

TRANSPORT MAGAR, LUCKNO

Receipt No. (रसीद सं.)

Owner's Name (स्वामी का नाम):

Chassis No (चेसिस सं.) Type of Vehicle (वाहन प्रकार) A!268172

POONIMA PATHAK

MALAM51CLAM646201

L.M.V. (CAR)

Registration No. (पंजीकरण सं.) :

Registration Date (पंजीकरण तिथि). Receipt Date (प्राप्ति की तिथि)

23-Jun-2010

NEW

23-Jun-2010

ITEM		Period (₹	मयावधि)	AMOUNT धनराशि	FINE दण्ड शुल्क	TOTAL योग
 विवरण	9	From (से)	To (तक)			
1 NEW REGIST NATION FEE 2 ONE ADDITION OF HYPOTHE 3 ROAD TAX	CATION	19-May-2010	Life Time	200 100 18698		200 100 1869

GRAND TOTAL (in Rs.)

कुल योग (क. में)

LEIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT ONLY:

18995

RESHARMA

SIGNATURE OF DEALING ASSISTANT/CASHIER